24h24h24h24h24h24h
Delivery possibleDelivery possibleDelivery possibleDelivery possibleDelivery possibleDelivery possible
Issue 08/2017 · Technical details subject to change without notice.
RINGSPANN®    Registered Trademark of RINGSPANN GmbH, Bad Homburg
E07.011e
Express Push/Pull cable
for transmission of pull and push forces by advanced bowden cable
2

5
4,
75 10
187
L
11
,3
7
14 14
11
,5
33
7/16-20-UNF
3
3-1
100 4582-193931-S30100
150 4582-193931-S30150
200 4582-193931-S30200
300 4582-193931-S30300
400 4582-193931-S30400
Express Push/Pull cable 284-V-T05M/T05M-3
for transmission of pull and push forces by advanced bowden cable
Length
L